Sep 22 2024 (05:41) India Rail Info 1

Howrah - Mokama Express Special/03029 - COVR - ER
SNQ/Shankarpur to MKA/Mokama
5h 3m - 140 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 HWH |Howrah Junction 23:20 0 |1 0 56 |12 |[ER
2 |SRP Shrirampur (Serampore) |23:41 23:42 Tm (0 |1 20 |24 |11 |ER
3 |SHE |SeoraphuliJunction 23:48 23:49 Tm |0 |1 22 |54 ER
4 |CGR |Chandan Nagar 00:01 00:02 im |0 |2 |33 |45 |16 |ER
5 |CNS |Chuchura 00:06 00:07 im |0 |2 (36 [17 |15 [ER
6 BDC  |Bandel junction 00:20 00:25 5m [0 |2 40 |54 |26 |ER
7  |ADST |AdiSaptagram 00:29 00:30 Tm [0 (2 (43 |51 |16 |ER
8 |MUG [Magra 00:34 00:35 Tm (0 (2 |47 |45 ER
9 |TLO Talandu 00:40 00:41 im |0 |2 (50 (51 |27 |[ER
10 |KHN |Khanyan 00:47 00:48 im |0 (2 (55 [55 [17 |[ER
11 [PDA  |Pundooah 00:54 00:55 Tm |0 (2 |61 69 |20 |[ER
12 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 01:35 01:40 5m [0 |2 107 |44 (36 |ER
13 |KAN |Khana Junction 01:58 01:59 Tm |0 (2 120 (78 [39 |ER
14 |MNAE |Mankar 02:18 02:19 im [0 (2 (145 |77 |64 |ER
15 |PAN  |Panagarh 02:27 02:28 im |0 |2 (155 [86 (32 |[ER
16 DGR |Durgapur 02:39 02:42 3m |0 |2 |171 |47 |73 |ER
17 |OYR |Waria 02:53 02:54 im |0 |2 (180 |70 |78 |[ER
18 |UDL |Andaljunction 03:01 03:02 m |0 (2 188 |42 ER
19 |RNG |RaniGanj 03:12 03:17 5m |0 |2 195 |78 |100 (ER
20 |KPK  |Kalipahari 03:27 03:28 im |0 |2 |208 |39 |101 |ER
21 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 03:36 03:46 10m |0 (2 213 |62 |106 [ER
22 |BCQ |Barachak junction 03:51 03:52 im [0 (2 (218 [45 (137 |[ER
23 |STN  |Sitarampur Junction 03:57 03:58 Tm [0 |2 222 |48 |144 |ER
24 |SLS Salanpur 04:04 04:05 Tm (0 |2 227 |61 ER
25 |RNPR |Rupnarayanpur 04:12 04:13 Tm [0 |2 234 |53 |191 |ER
26 |CR/ Chittaranjan 04:18 04:20 2m |0 |2 238 |58 |178 |ER
27 |UMT  |Jamtara 04:35 04:36 im |0 |2 (253 |71 |[194 [ER
28 |VDS |Vidyasagar 04:51 04:52 im [0 (2 (270 [60 (243 |[ER
29 |MNC |Madankata 05:01 05:02 im |0 |2 |279 |53 |209 |ER
30 |JRW  |Joramow 05:08 05:09 im |0 |2 |285 |66 |208 |ER
31 [MDP |Madhupur junction 05:18 05:20 2m [0 |2 [295 |46 ER
32 |MUW |Mathurapur 05:35 05:36 Tm [0 |2 306 |54 |260 |ER
33 |SNQ ([Shankarpur 05:46 05:47 im |0 |2 |315 |49 ER
34 |KBQ |Kumrabad Rohini 05:52 05:53 im [0 (2 (319 [38 253 [ER
35 |JSME |[Jasidih Junction 06:00 06:05 5m |0 |2 324 |76 ER
36 [LHB |Lahabon 06:17 06:18 m |0 (2 |339 |47 ER
37 |[STL Simultala 06:31 06:32 Tm |0 |2 |349 |45 |243 |ER
38 [NRGO [Narganjo Halt 06:46 06:47 Tm [0 |2 360 |11 ER
39 |JA Jhajha 07:30 07:35 5m [0 (2 |368 |72 |[138 |ECR
40 |DPX |Dadpur BH 07:41 07:42 m (0 |2 (375 |64 ECR
41 |GHR |Gidhaur 07:46 07:48 2m |0 |2 |379 |52 ECR
42 |JMU {Jamui 08:05 08:10 5m |1 (2 394 |76 |87 |ECR
43 |MNP |Mananpur 08:21 08:22 Tm (1 |2 |408 |55 ECR
44 |BSQP |[Bansipur 08:29 08:30 m (1 (2 |414 |42 ECR
45 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 08:40 08:45 5m (2 (2 |421 |19 |[153 |ECR
46 |LKR Luckeesarai Junction 08:49 08:51 2m |2 |2 422 |43 ECR
47 |MKB |Mankatha 08:59 09:00 m 2 |428 |54 |150 |ECR
48 |DJS Dhiradar Jwas Halt 09:02 09:03 Tm |0 |2 430 (50 ECR
49 |DMRX [Dumri Halt 09:07 09:08 Tm (2 |2 |433 |25 ECR
50 |GGSY |Gangasarai Halt 09:12 09:13 Tm (0 (2 |435 |40 ECR
51 |BRYA |Barhiya 09:17 09:19 2m 2 438 |30 ECR

Sep 22 2024 (05:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



Sep 22 2024 (05:41) India Rail Info 2

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
52 |HTZ [Hathidah Junction 09:38 09:40 2m [0 |2 |447 |20 |50 |ECR
53 |[TALL |TallJunction 09:51 09:52 im |0 (2 451 |5 ECR
54 |MKA |Mokama 10:50 4 (2 455 |- 144 |ECR

Sep 22 2024 (05:41) https://indiarailinfo.com 2



